Chichester Diocese - DofE Budgeting guide

Est Minimum

(assuming

borrowin

Est price used
(Mid Range)

Est price new
Entry level

Est price new
Mid range

1 pair of walking boots (broken in) BORROW
2 pairs of walking socks £ 10.00
Jacket/coat (waterproof and windproof) £ 30.00
Waterproof over-trousers £ 20.00
2 fleece tops or similar £ 20.00
2-3 t-shirts (thermal optional) Own
2 walking trousers (warm, NOT jeans) £ 30.00
1 pair shorts (if appropriate) NOT TAKEN
Underwear Own
Nightwear Own
Warm hat and/or sunhat (as appropriate) £ 5.00
1 pair gloves (if appropriate) £ 5.00
Rucksack BORROW
Rucksack liner (or 2 strong plastic bags) £ 5.00
Sleeping bag BORROW
Sleeping mat £ 5.00
Waterproof bag £ 10.00
Whistle £ 3.00
Torch (handheld/head torch) £ 5.00
Water bottle £ 1.00
Cutlery From home
Plate/bowl From home
Mug £ 5.00
Wash kit/personal hygiene items From home
Sunblock £ 5.00
Towel From home
Notebook and pen/pencil £ 5.00
Watch £ 10.00
Total (Assuming nothing already owned) 174

Group Kit (required)

Food (including emergency rations)

Box of matches (in waterproof container)
Scourers

Tin opener (if required)

Tea towels
Plastic bags (for rubbish etc.)

mh MM

40.00
10.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
Own
30.00
10.00
Own
Own
5.00
5.00

30.00

5.00

30.00

5.00

10.00

3.00

10.00

1.00

From home
From home
5.00

From home
5.00

From home
5.00

10.00

289

50.00
10.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
Own
30.00
10.00
Own
Own
5.00
5.00

40.00

5.00

30.00

5.00

10.00

3.00

5.00

1.00

From home
From home
5.00

From home
5.00

From home
5.00

10.00

324

m b H M mH M mH tHhH BH mH tH BH D H BH b

70.00
20.00
60.00
40.00
35.00

Own
45.00
15.00

Own

Own
10.00
10.00

60.00
10.00
50.00
15.00
20.00
3.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
15.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00

2 pairs of sock liners
Flip flops/sandals

1 pair gaiters
Head/Neck Scarf

Sunglasses

Sleeping bag liner
Personal first aid kit
Small quantity of money (optional)
Hydration pack

Small pocket tool
After-sun cream
Insect repellent
Stopwatch

String

Spare boot laces

Ball, playing cards etc.
Mosquito net

Camera

Centre Provided Kit

Tents

Camping stoves
Camping stove fuel
Cooking pans
Maps

Compass

Map cases

Tick remover

Storm shelter



