Chichester Diocese - DofE Budgeting guide

		<u>inimum</u>							
Personal Kit (Required)	(assuming borrowing)		Est price used (Mid Range)		Est price new Entry level		Est price new Mid range .		Personl Kit (optional)
1 pair of walking boots (broken in)		BORROW	£	40.00				70.00	2 pairs of sock liners
2 pairs of walking socks	£	10.00		10.00				20.00	Flip flops/sandals
Jacket/coat (waterproof and windproof)	£	30.00	£	30.00				60.00	1 pair gaiters
Waterproof over-trousers	£	20.00		20.00			£	40.00	Head/Neck Scarf
2 fleece tops or similar	£	20.00	£	20.00			£	35.00	Sunglasses
2-3 t-shirts (thermal optional)	L	Own	L	Own	L	Own	L	Own	Sungiasses
2 walking trousers (warm, NOT jeans)	£	30.00	£	30.00	£		£	45.00	Sleeping bag liner
1 pair shorts (if appropriate)		OT TAKEN	£	10.00				15.00	Personal first aid kit
Underwear	INC	Own		Own	L	Own	L	Own	Small quantity of money (optional)
Nightwear	r	Own		Own 5 00	r	Own 5.00	r	Own	Hydration pack
Warm hat and/or sunhat (as appropriate)	£	5.00		5.00				10.00	Small pocket tool After-sun cream
1 pair gloves (if appropriate)	£	5.00	£	5.00	Ĺ	5.00	L	10.00	
D. else els		DODDOM		20.00		40.00		60.00	Insect repellent
Rucksack		BORROW		30.00				60.00	Stopwatch
Rucksack liner (or 2 strong plastic bags)	£	5.00		5.00				10.00	String
Sleeping bag		BORROW		30.00				50.00	Spare boot laces
Sleeping mat	£	5.00	£		£		£	15.00	Ball, playing cards etc.
Waterproof bag	£	10.00			£		£	20.00	Mosquito net
Whistle	£	3.00		3.00				3.00	Camera
Torch (handheld/head torch)	£	5.00		10.00				20.00	Contro Duovided Vit
Water bottle	£	1.00	£	1.00	£			10.00	Centre Provided Kit
Cutlery		om home		From home		From home		5.00	
Plate/bowl		om home		From home		From home		5.00	Tents
Mug	£	5.00	£	5.00	£			10.00	Camping stoves
Wash kit/personal hygiene items		om home		From home		From home		15.00	Camping stove fuel
Sunblock	£	5.00	£	5.00	£			5.00	Cooking pans
Towel	Fr	om home		From home		From home	£	10.00	Maps
Notebook and pen/pencil	£	5.00		5.00				5.00	Compass
Watch	£	10.00	£	10.00	£	10.00	£	10.00	Map cases
									Tick remover
Total (Assuming nothing already owned)		<u>174</u>		<u>289</u>		<u>324</u>		<u>558</u>	Storm shelter
Group Kit (required)									
Food (including emergency rations)									
Box of matches (in waterproof container)									
Scourers									
Tin opener (if required)									
Tea towels									
Plastic bags (for rubbish etc.)									